
 
3250 VICTORY PARKWAY    CINCINNATI, OHIO  45207 

OFFICE 1-513-363-8400   FAX 1-513-363-8420 

 
Congratulations! 

 We look forward to seeing you soon. 
Enroll as early as possible to ensure your spot. 

 

REGISTRATION FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019 
Thursday, January 25, 2018 
Thursday, February 22, 2018 
Thursday, March 22, 2018 

 

Registration Begins Promptly at 7:00 pm 
Grades 7-8 Only parent Need Attend.  Grades 9-12 Both Student and Parent Must Attend. 

Application Packet available beginning 1/1/18 for download  
only at www.walnuthillseagles.com 

Applications must be submitted in person the night of registration. 

Enrollment only occurs after all documents are submitted.   
Applications will also be available the night of registration. 

 

New student registrants must bring and leave with school personnel: 
 

 A photocopy of the letter that indicates (passing) SCPP Test Results 

 A photocopy of their last Semester Report Card  
 Transcripts for grades 10-12 
 A photocopy of Immunization Record including current MMR dates 
 A photocopy of Proof of Residence  
 A photocopy of Birth Certificate 

 A photocopy of Custodial Agreement – if applicable 
 A photocopy of IEP or 504 Plan - if applicable 
 Photocopy of Ohio State or IOWA testing for high school level courses, e.g. Algebra 1(if 

applicable) 
 

1:00 pm, School Day Tour with the Principal 
By appointment only (register on school website beginning 12/1/17) – Space is Limited 

Tuesday, January 9, 2018           Tuesday, January 23, 2018    Tuesday, January 30, 2018        
      Tuesday, February 6, 2018           Tuesday, February 13, 2018        Tuesday, February 27, 2018 

 
Test Dates 

Call 363-0186 to register for the test. 
 

Saturday, October 7, 2017 @ Dater 
Saturday, October 28, 2017 @ Dater 

Saturday, November 18, 2017 @ Walnut Hills 
Saturday, December 16, 2017 @ Dater 

Saturday, January 13, 2018 @ Walnut Hills 
Saturday, February 10, 2018 @ Walnut (last date for guaranteed enrollment) 


